

General Report

Part [Rev]: 66364539IS_30 [3]

Description Knorr1-2-3 Mashed Potato Coldswelling 3kg BeNe ES

Status CURRENT

Frame [Rev]: G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL [21]

Planned Eff.: 12/20/2019

Specification Type: CON

Language: Nederlands

Created by: UDEMAR99

Created on: 4/5/2019 1:12:44 PM

Last Modified By: UDEMAR99

Last Modified On: 4/5/2019 1:15:27 PM

Current On: 12/20/2019 11:28:11 AM

Reason For Issue

Key Words

Key Word	Value
G-REGION	FE/HPCE
G-COUNTRY	Europe
G-ORIGINAL PARTCODE	66364539IS

Manufacturers

Classification

General Information

Description

Knorr mashed potato Coldswelling 3kg e

Exemption Flags

<input type="checkbox"/>	Exempt from Artwork
<input type="checkbox"/>	Exempt from NEP Reporting

Country	Brand Name	Product Name
	Knorr	mashed potato Coldswelling
	Knorr	.
	Knorr	.

Legal Description

Country	Descriptive Name	Note
	vlokken aardappelpuree	

Symbols/Logos

green dot logo

Additional Regional Information

Property	Register	Register Type	Description
Registry No.	FIC		
Registry No.	DEV Formula		EUR16539v101

Additional Consumer Info

From farm to chef...

Ingredient Declaration

Ingrediënten declaratie

General Report

Part [Rev]: 66364539IS_30 [3]

Description Knorr1-2-3 Mashed Potato Coldswelling 3kg BeNe ES

Status CURRENT

Planned Eff.: 12/20/2019

Frame [Rev]: G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL [21]

Specification Type: CON

Language: Nederlands

Created by: UDEMAR99

Created on: 4/5/2019 1:12:44 PM

Last Modified By: UDEMAR99

Last Modified On: 4/5/2019 1:15:27 PM

Current On: 12/20/2019 11:28:11 AM

Ingrediënten: Aardappelen* (80%), volle MELK, zout, palmolie, verdikkingsmiddel (E415), stabilisatoren (E340, E450), emulgator (E471), aroma's.
Kan gluten, ei, soja en selderij bevatten.

*Duurzaam geteelde aardappelen.

Claims and Declarations

Declarations

Property	Value	UOM	Comment
Weight	3	kg	e
Weight per serving/portion	145	g	

Shelf Life

Property	Conditions	Value	UOM	Comment
Shelf Life Total	Ambient	15	month(s)	Ten minste houdbaar tot einde:
Shelf Life Total			month(s)	.

Product Origin

Risk of Cross Contamination during Processing

Information captured in the following property groups relates to the total allergen status of a product i.e. allergens inherent in the underlying ingredient composition of the product in addition to those due to cross contamination during processing of the product and which impact on final product labelling

Food Allergen / Food Intolerance

Property	Yes	No	Concentration	UOM	Comp of RM	Contam.	Comment
Cereals cont. Gluten + prods.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Crustaceans and products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Molluscs and products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Egg/Egg products	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Fish / Fish products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Peanuts/Peanut products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Soybeans/Soybean prods.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Milk / Dairy products	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Nuts/Nuts products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Sesame Seeds and prods.	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Sulphite (=> 10mg/kg)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Sulphite (<10mg/kg)	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	.
Celery	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Mustard/Mustard products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Lupin and products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

Dietary - Guaranteed

Property	Yes	No	Comment
Hal-al	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Kosher	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Vegan	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Ovo Lacto Vegetarian	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Lacto Vegetarian	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Gluten Free	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	

Foods Free from

General Report

Part [Rev]: 66364539IS_30 [3]

Description Knorr1-2-3 Mashed Potato Coldswelling 3kg BeNe ES

Status CURRENT

Planned Eff.: 12/20/2019

Frame [Rev]: G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL [21]

Specification Type: CON

Language: Nederlands

Created by: UDEMAR99

Created on: 4/5/2019 1:12:44 PM

Last Modified By: UDEMAR99

Last Modified On: 4/5/2019 1:15:27 PM

Current On: 12/20/2019 11:28:11 AM

Property	Yes	No	Comment
Irradiation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Meat	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Meat accdg. to 2001/101/EC
Alcohol	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

Declarations

On Pack Claims

Property	Description	Note
Claim 1	Koude bereiding	
Claim 2	mashed potato	
Claim 3	made with sustainably grown potato. For more information visit www.unilever.com/sustainability	
Claim 4	vrij van kunstmatige kleurstoffen	
Claim 5	vrij van smaakversterkers	
Claim 6	.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Claim 7	.	
Claim 8	.	
Claim 9	.	
Claim 10	Bain marie stable	
Claim 11	.	
Claim 12	.	
Claim 13	.	
Claim 14	.	
Claim 15	.	

Claim 6 [] (note)

Claims / Disclaimers

Instructions

Instructions for Use

Bereidingswijze

1. Strooi het droge product in koud water en roer het geheel door tot het is opgelost.
2. Laat het product 5 minuten rusten voor de juiste binding.
3. Voor het serveren, de puree verwarmen tot min. 60°C in de kern op de door u gewenste manier (zoals magnetron of combisteamer).

Storage Instructions

Droog en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren.

De aangemaakte puree kan in de koeling max. 72 uur (max. 3°C) worden bewaard.

Safety Instructions

Disposal Instructions

General Report

Part [Rev]: 66364539IS_30 [3]

Description Knorr1-2-3 Mashed Potato Coldswelling 3kg BeNe ES

Status CURRENT

Frame [Rev]: G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL [21]

Planned Eff.: 12/20/2019

Specification Type: CON

Language: Nederlands

Created by: UDEMAR99

Created on: 4/5/2019 1:12:44 PM

Last Modified By: UDEMAR99

Last Modified On: 4/5/2019 1:15:27 PM

Current On: 12/20/2019 11:28:11 AM

Recipe Instructions

Recipe Instruction

Doserings:

Product Water Aardappelpuree

1 kg 4 L 5 kg

3 kg 13 L 16 kg

Nutrition

Serving Size Information

Property	Attribute	per Serving	UOM	Comment
Serving Size	Metric (g) - As prep	145	G	

Serving Information

<input type="checkbox"/>	Variable serving size
<input type="checkbox"/>	Product is consumed as sold

Nutrition Data

Property	Attribute	per 100g as prep	per 100ml as sold	per 100ml as prep	UOM	Data Source	Note
Energy	kJ	272			kJ	Calculation	☑
Energy	kcal	65			kcal	Calculation	☑
Protein		1,96			g	Calculation	☑
Carbohydrate		10,45			g	Calculation	☑
Carbohydrate	including fibre	11,77			g	Calculation	
Carbohydrate of which	Sugars	1,38			g	Calculation	☑
Fat		1,17			g	Calculation	☑
Fat of which	SAFA	0,67			g	Calculation	☑
Fat of which	Trans	0,057			g	Calculation	☑
Cholesterol		1,75			mg	Calculation	
Fibre	Dietary	1,33			g	Calculation	☑
Sodium	mg	217			mg	Calculation	☑
Salt	as NaCl	0,55			g	Calculation	☑

Energy [kJ] (note)

Energy [kcal] (note)

Protein [g] (note)

Carbohydrate [g] (note)

General Report

Part [Rev]: 66364539IS_30 [3]

Description Knorr1-2-3 Mashed Potato Coldswelling 3kg BeNe ES

Status CURRENT

Frame [Rev]: G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL [21]

Planned Eff.: 12/20/2019

Specification Type: CON

Language: Nederlands

Created by: UDEMAR99

Created on: 4/5/2019 1:12:44 PM

Last Modified By: UDEMAR99

Last Modified On: 4/5/2019 1:15:27 PM

Current On: 12/20/2019 11:28:11 AM

Carbohydrate of which [Sugars] (note)

.

Fat [] (note)

.

Fat of which [SAFA] (note)

.

Fat of which [Trans] (note)

.

Fibre [Dietary] (note)

.

Sodium [mg] (note)

.

Salt [as NaCl] (note)

Sodium x 2,5

Vitality Passport Input

Property	Attribute	Typical/100g as prep	UOM	Comment
Added Sugars		0.001	g	.

Nutrition Information

Voedingswaarden per 100g droog product per 100g bereid product

Additional Information

Producto Agua Puré de patatas

1kg	4L	5kg
3kg	13L	16kg

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

On-Pack Nutrition Information as Sold

Property	Value
CON	RDL-020052[3]: MPB Potato Flakes Cold Swell 3kg/13.5l AT/DE
CUC	8961048[4]: MPB Potato Flakes Cold Swell (FS) (CUC)
REF	66346704IS[5]: ALL CATEGORIES-ROUND TO NEAREST-FIC
Serving Size	

Typical values	Attribute	UOM	per 100g as sold	per 100ml as sold	per Serving
Energy	kJ	kJ	1499		
Energy	kcal	kcal	359		
Protein		g	10,8		
Carbohydrate		g	57		
Carbohydrate of which	Sugars	g	7,6		
Fat		g	6.4		
Fat of which	SAFA	g	3,7		

General Report

Part [Rev]: 66364539IS_30 [3]

Description Knorr1-2-3 Mashed Potato Coldswelling 3kg BeNe ES

Status CURRENT

Frame [Rev]: G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL [21]

Planned Eff.: 12/20/2019

Specification Type: CON

Language: Nederlands

Created by: UDEMAR99

Created on: 4/5/2019 1:12:44 PM

Last Modified By: UDEMAR99

Last Modified On: 4/5/2019 1:15:27 PM

Current On: 12/20/2019 11:28:11 AM

Typical values	Attribute	UOM	per 100g as sold	per 100ml as sold	per Serving
Fibre	Dietary	g	7,3		
Salt	as NaCl	g	3,0		

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

On-Pack Nutrition Information as Prepared

Property	Value
CON	66364539IS[2]: Knorr1-2-3 Mashed Potato Coldswelling 3kg BeNe ES
CUC	8961048[4]: MPB Potato Flakes Cold Swell (FS) (CUC)
REF	66346704IS[5]: ALL CATEGORIES-ROUND TO NEAREST-FIC
Serving Size	145 G

On Pack Nutr Data 1

Typical values	Attribute	UOM	per 100g as prep	per 100ml as prep	per Serving
Energy	kJ	kJ	272		408
Energy	kcal	kcal	65		98
Protein		g	2		3
Carbohydrate		g	10		15
Carbohydrate of which	Sugars	g	1,4		2,1
Fat		g	1,2		1,8
Fat of which	SAFA	g	0,7		1
Fibre	Dietary	g	1,3		2
Salt	as NaCl	g	0,55		0,83

On Pack Nutr Data 2

Nutrients	Attribute	Guideline Daily Amount	%	GDA synonym
Energy	kJ	8400	5	GDA
Protein		50	6	GDA
Carbohydrate		260	6	GDA
Carbohydrate of which	Sugars	90	2	GDA
Fat		70	2	GDA
Fat of which	SAFA	20	5	GDA
Fibre	Dietary		N/A	GDA
Salt	as NaCl	6	13	GDA

Associated Specifications

Attached Specifications

Specification	Rev.	Description
RDL-020051	3	MPB Potato Flakes Cold Swell 3kg/13l NL/BE/ES/PT

Contact Details

Company Contact Information

Local Information

Packed under protective atmosphere

General Report

Part [Rev]: 66364539IS_30 [3]

Description Knorr1-2-3 Mashed Potato Coldswelling 3kg BeNe ES

Status CURRENT

Planned Eff.: 12/20/2019

Frame [Rev]: G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL [21]

Specification Type: CON

Language: Francais

Created by: UDEMAR99

Created on: 4/5/2019 1:12:44 PM

Last Modified By: UDEMAR99

Last Modified On: 4/5/2019 1:15:27 PM

Current On: 12/20/2019 11:28:11 AM

Reason For Issue

Key Words

Key Word	Value
G-REGION	FE/HPCE
G-COUNTRY	Europe
G-ORIGINAL PARTCODE	66364539IS

Manufacturers

Classification

General Information

Description

Knorr Mashed Potato Coldswelling 3kg e

Exemption Flags

<input type="checkbox"/>	Exempt from Artwork
<input type="checkbox"/>	Exempt from NEP Reporting

Country	Brand Name	Product Name
	Knorr	Base Froide Purée de pommes de terre
	Knorr	.
	Knorr	.

Legal Description

Country	Descriptive Name	Note
	Flocons pour purée de pomme de terre	

Symbols/Logos

Additional Regional Information

Property	Register	Register Type	Description
Registry No.	FIC		
Registry No.	DEV Formula		EUR16539v101

Additional Consumer Info

From farm to chef...

Ingredient Declaration

Ingredients Declaration

General Report

Part [Rev]: 66364539IS_30 [3]

Description Knorr1-2-3 Mashed Potato Coldswelling 3kg BeNe ES

Status CURRENT

Frame [Rev]: G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL [21]

Planned Eff.: 12/20/2019

Specification Type: CON

Language: Francais

Created by: UDEMAR99

Created on: 4/5/2019 1:12:44 PM

Last Modified By: UDEMAR99

Last Modified On: 4/5/2019 1:15:27 PM

Current On: 12/20/2019 11:28:11 AM

Ingrédients: Pommes de terre¹ (80%), LAIT entier, sel, huile de palme, épaississant (E415), stabilisants (E340, E450), émulsifiant (E471), arômes. Peut contenir: gluten, oeuf, soja, céleri.

¹pommes de terre issues de l'agriculture durable.

Claims and Declarations

Declarations

Property	Value	UOM	Comment
Weight	3	kg	e
Weight per serving/portion	145	g	

Shelf Life

Property	Conditions	Value	UOM	Comment
Shelf Life Total	Ambient	15	month(s)	A consommer de préférence avant fin:
Shelf Life Total			month(s)	.

Product Origin

Risk of Cross Contamination during Processing

Information captured in the following property groups relates to the total allergen status of a product i.e. allergens inherent in the underlying ingredient composition of the product in addition to those due to cross contamination during processing of the product and which impact on final product labelling

Food Allergen / Food Intolerance

Property	Yes	No	Concentration	UOM	Comp of RM	Contam.	Comment
Cereals cont. Gluten + prods.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Crustaceans and products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Molluscs and products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Egg/Egg products	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Fish / Fish products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Peanuts/Peanut products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Soybeans/Soybean prods.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Milk / Dairy products	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Nuts/Nuts products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Sesame Seeds and prods.	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Sulphite (=> 10mg/kg)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Sulphite (<10mg/kg)	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	.
Celery	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Mustard/Mustard products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Lupin and products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

Dietary - Guaranteed

Property	Yes	No	Comment
Hal-al	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Kosher	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Vegan	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Ovo Lacto Vegetarian	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Lacto Vegetarian	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Gluten Free	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	

Foods Free from

General Report

Part [Rev]: 66364539IS_30 [3]

Description Knorr1-2-3 Mashed Potato Coldswelling 3kg BeNe ES

Status CURRENT

Planned Eff.: 12/20/2019

Frame [Rev]: G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL [21]

Specification Type: CON

Language: Francais

Created by: UDEMAR99

Created on: 4/5/2019 1:12:44 PM

Last Modified By: UDEMAR99

Last Modified On: 4/5/2019 1:15:27 PM

Current On: 12/20/2019 11:28:11 AM

Property	Yes	No	Comment
Irradiation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Meat	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Meat accdg. to 2001/101/EC
Alcohol	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

Declarations

On Pack Claims

Property	Description	Note
Claim 1	préparation à froid	
Claim 2	mashed potato	
Claim 3	Made with sustainably grown potato. Find out more at www.ufs.com	
Claim 4	Sans colorant artificiel	
Claim 5	sans exhausteur de goût	
Claim 6	.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Claim 7	.	
Claim 8	.	
Claim 9	.	
Claim 10	Stable au bain-marie	
Claim 11	.	
Claim 12	.	
Claim 13	.	
Claim 14	.	
Claim 15	.	

Claim 6 [] (note)

Claims / Disclaimers

Instructions

Instructions for Use

Préparation

1. Versez le produit déshydraté dans l'eau froide et mélangez le tout jusqu'à dissolution.
2. Laissez reposer le produit pendant 5 min afin d'obtenir la bonne liaison.
3. Pour servir la purée, réchauffer-la (p.ex. combisteamer ou micro-onde) jusqu'à min. 60°C en son centre.

Storage Instructions

A conserver au sec et à température ambiante.

La purée préparée peut être conservée au réfrigérateur pendant max. 72 heures (max. 3°C).

Safety Instructions

Disposal Instructions

General Report

Part [Rev]: 66364539IS_30 [3]

Description Knorr1-2-3 Mashed Potato Coldswelling 3kg BeNe ES

Status CURRENT

Frame [Rev]: G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL [21]

Planned Eff.: 12/20/2019

Specification Type: CON

Language: Francais

Created by: UDEMAR99

Created on: 4/5/2019 1:12:44 PM

Last Modified By: UDEMAR99

Last Modified On: 4/5/2019 1:15:27 PM

Current On: 12/20/2019 11:28:11 AM

Recipe Instructions

Recipe Instruction

Dosage

Produit Eau Purée de pommes de terre

1 kg 4 L 5 kg

3 kg 13 L 16 kg

Nutrition

Serving Size Information

Property	Attribute	per Serving	UOM	Comment
Serving Size	Metric (g) - As prep	145	G	

Serving Information

<input type="checkbox"/>	Variable serving size
<input type="checkbox"/>	Product is consumed as sold

Nutrition Data

Property	Attribute	per 100g as prep	per 100ml as sold	per 100ml as prep	UOM	Data Source	Note
Energy	kJ	281			kJ	Calculation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Energy	kcal	67			kcal	Calculation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Protein		2,02			g	Calculation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Carbohydrate		10,77			g	Calculation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Carbohydrate	including fibre	12,14			g	Calculation	
Carbohydrate of which	Sugars	1,42			g	Calculation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Fat		1,2			g	Calculation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Fat of which	SAFA	0,69			g	Calculation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Fat of which	Trans	0,059			g	Calculation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Cholesterol		1,81			mg	Calculation	
Fibre	Dietary	1,37			g	Calculation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Sodium	mg	223			mg	Calculation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Salt	as NaCl	0,55			g	Calculation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Energy [kJ] (note)

.

Energy [kcal] (note)

.

Protein [] (note)

.

Carbohydrate [] (note)

.

Carbohydrate of which [Sugars] (note)

.

Fat [] (note)

General Report

Part [Rev]: 66364539IS_30 [3]

Description Knorr1-2-3 Mashed Potato Coldswelling 3kg BeNe ES

Status CURRENT

Frame [Rev]: G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL [21]

Planned Eff.: 12/20/2019

Specification Type: CON

Language: Francais

Created by: UDEMAR99

Created on: 4/5/2019 1:12:44 PM

Last Modified By: UDEMAR99

Last Modified On: 4/5/2019 1:15:27 PM

Current On: 12/20/2019 11:28:11 AM

Fat of which [SAFA] (note)

Fat of which [Trans] (note)

Fibre [Dietary] (note)

Sodium [mg] (note)

Salt [as NaCl] (note)

Sodium x 2,5

Vitality Passport Input

Property	Attribute	Typical/100g as prep	UOM	Comment
Added Sugars		0.001	g	

Nutrition Information

Valeurs nutritionnelles pour 100g de produit déshydraté pour 100g de produit préparé

Additional Information

Producto Agua Puré de patatas

1kg	4L	5kg
3kg	13L	16kg

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

On-Pack Nutrition Information as Sold

Property	Value
CON	RDL-020052[3]: MPB Potato Flakes Cold Swell 3kg/13.5l AT/DE
CUC	8961048[4]: MPB Potato Flakes Cold Swell (FS) (CUC)
REF	66346704IS[5]: ALL CATEGORIES-ROUND TO NEAREST-FIC
Serving Size	

Typical values	Attribute	UOM	per 100g as sold	per 100ml as sold	per Serving
Energy	kJ	kJ	1500		
Energy	kcal	kcal	360		
Protein		g	11		
Carbohydrate		g	57		
Carbohydrate of which	Sugars	g	8		
Fat		g	6		
Fat of which	SAFA	g	3,5		
Fibre	Dietary	g	7		
Salt	as NaCl	g	3,0		

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

On-Pack Nutrition Information as Prepared

General Report

Part [Rev]: 66364539IS_30 [3]

Description Knorr1-2-3 Mashed Potato Coldswelling 3kg BeNe ES

Status CURRENT

Planned Eff.: 12/20/2019

Frame [Rev]: G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL [21]

Specification Type: CON

Language: Francais

Created by: UDEMAR99

Created on: 4/5/2019 1:12:44 PM

Last Modified By: UDEMAR99

Last Modified On: 4/5/2019 1:15:27 PM

Current On: 12/20/2019 11:28:11 AM

Property	Value
CON	66364539IS[2]: Knorr1-2-3 Mashed Potato Coldswelling 3kg BeNe ES
CUC	8961048[4]: MPB Potato Flakes Cold Swell (FS) (CUC)
REF	66346704IS[5]: ALL CATEGORIES-ROUND TO NEAREST-FIC
Serving Size	145 G

On Pack Nutr Data 1

Typical values	Attribute	UOM	per 100g as prep	per 100ml as prep	per Serving
Energy	kJ	kJ	272		408
Energy	kcal	kcal	65		98
Protein		g	2		3
Carbohydrate		g	10		15
Carbohydrate of which	Sugars	g	1,4		2,1
Fat		g	1,2		1,8
Fat of which	SAFA	g	0,7		1
Fibre	Dietary	g	1,3		2
Salt	as NaCl	g	0,55		0,83

On Pack Nutr Data 2

Nutrients	Attribute	Guideline Daily Amount	%	GDA synonym
Energy	kJ	8400	5	GDA
Protein		50	6	GDA
Carbohydrate		260	6	GDA
Carbohydrate of which	Sugars	90	2	GDA
Fat		70	2	GDA
Fat of which	SAFA	20	5	GDA
Fibre	Dietary		N/A	GDA
Salt	as NaCl	6	13	GDA

Associated Specifications

Attached Specifications

Specification	Rev.	Description
RDL-020051	3	MPB Potato Flakes Cold Swell 3kg/13l NL/BE/ES/PT

Contact Details

Company Contact Information

www.ufs.com

Unilever Food Solutions
 Unilever Belgium
 Humaniteitslaan 292 Bld de l'Humanité
 B-1190 Brussels Tel. 0800/16121

Local Information

MRDR: 67505006
 EAN CU: 8711200332243